Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2018-2019
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APPARI VIJAYA
NAGESHWARARAO

CHAPHEKAR PRIYANKA
PRAKASH

CHAUHAN KADAMBARI
DASHRATPRASAD

DESHMUKH KOMAL
MANOHAR

DHAWADE YOGITA SUDAM

GADIYA CHAITRALI
VILASKUMAR

GAIKWAD ANUJA MAHENDRA

GAWADE GAURI MHATU

GAWADE KANCHAN KAILAS

JAGDALE PRATIKSHA
BIBHISHAN

JAISWAL KANCHAN RAJESH

KACHURE ASHISH SHARAD

KALE SHRADDHA VITTHAL

KARVE ANISH NITIN

KESWAD NIKITA ARJUN

MALVIYA SANGITA PARAS

MEDHANE AISHWARYA
RAJARAM

NASHIKKAR AISHWARY A
RAJENDRA

NATU RUTUJA RAJESH

SABALE TEJASHREE
JANARDHAN

SAWANT CHETAN
RAMKRISHNA

TEMGIRE NIKHIL PRAKASH

TRIBHUWAN SHABDALI
SHAILESH

WALHEKAR RAKHI MILIND

For Course: M.Sc. Computer Science

Mother Name

SURYAKUMARI

SUNITA

KRISHNAWATI

SUREKHA

SUNITA

ROHINI

SUREKHA

DHONDABAI

MANGAL

LATA

MANISHA

SUNANDA

SUVARNA

VIDULA

SHUBHANGI

SANTOSH

SUNITA

SHEELA

MEERA

SANGITA

RAJASHRI

MANGAL

SUNITA

SUNITA

College Unipune ID: CAAP014450

Birth Date
19 Mar 1997

19 Mar 1996
01 May 1997
05 Mar 1997

25 Feb 1997

12 Oct 1997

06 Sep 1997
10 Sep 1997
22 Aug 1997

20 May 1997

19 Dec 1996
07 Oct 1996
04 Apr 1997
07 Nov 1995
01 Aug 1997
03 Dec 1998

26 Apr 1998
03 Jul 1998

07 Apr 1997

20 Feb 1997
28 Jun 1997

15 Dec 1996

19 Aug 1997

18 Aug 1997

Year

1

Eligibility No
12018453582

12018453590
12018453585
12018453580

12018453575

12018453583

12018453567
12018453571
12018453572

12018453579

12018453568
12018453589
12018453574
12018453573
12018453570
12018453584

12018453569
12018453586

12018453588

12018453576
12018453578

12018453577

12018453581

12018453587
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